S " LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT 4
: . - SAVINGS BANK
Loan # 0101412525 ‘

- o - - ‘ ' P. 0. Box 1058
CER 117833 : - | Camas, WA 44607
- ‘This agreement made and entered into this ~ 19th day of (twbel“ , s 19

by and between RIVERVIEW SAVINGS BANK (hereinafter called ."Lender"), and REP{‘_Y

7 - M. and Robip S, Mershen, tusband and wiife (hereinafter called "Owner") .,
WITNESSETH: 7 BOOK /351 PAC:E :233

WHEREAS, Lender loaned Perry ¥ and Robin S, r‘ers?m husband and wife
i Name of Original Bor.rowel

the sum of Seventy Five Thousand and Mo/ 100-------eeomommommmmmm e s Dollars ($ 5,000.00 ), as
_ evidenced by a note and mortgage (the term "mortgage” includes a Deed of Trust)  °*
. executed and delivered on May 21, 1993 which mortgage is duly recorded
) under Auditor's File Ne 16367 in the public records in the jurisdiction

where the nortgaged property is located which note and mortgage are hereby incorporated
herein as part of this instrument: and -

WHEREAS, the undersigned owner of said premises has found it necessary and does
hereby request a modification of the terms of said loan for the following reagons:

Maturity date is changed to October 1st, 2023 de to early campletion of canstruction and first
payment. date changed to Noverber 1st, 1993 NOTHITHSTANDING, all other teims and conditions
remain unchanged.

and

WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modiffed terms of said loan so that
there shall be no misunderstanding of the matter;

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that, in consideration of the reasons stated
above, as of the date of this agreement the unpaid balance of said indebtedness is

Seventy Five Thousand and no/100- Dollars ($75,000.00 ), all of which the
undersigned promises to pay with interest at 8.125 X per annum until paid, and that
the same shall be payable Five Hindred Fifty Six and 877100~ - Dollars,

($ 5%.87 ) per wmonth beginning on the 1SL day of Moverber g vry 3
to be applied first to interest, and balance to principal, plus a sum es.t: 3‘?%;&

sufficient to discharge taxes and insurance obligations, if applicable s L\' ch
estimated sum may be adjusted as necessary) and that ian all other respéc”ts

‘mortgage contract shall remain in full force and effect. : “’:v’ 5 .51 3

. ' i 2

**SlBJECT T0 TERMS OF NOTE. "-:',4 00439'{-:?::‘5
Dated /0/1‘? 5 19 ?.3 . "“’f '4.;"0“4" x" &

/ Ry e, i ","9 33“ <
A J,L - \,2 - i P-, R[vﬁmm SAVIIES BAK

N N Pepﬁgn Individual ik F % Zz‘,’/?t &W
- -@4@ Individual E,;.': g Sr.
: y M 4

: STATE OF WAS TON ..
-n---v- V COUNTYOFi.c%?gnoll.ot-lvo-t;;

isy d}:‘v\petsonal ppeared before - . On this ..gi.s.t..day of (k.botge cesaes
s me P .Q?‘IJ‘&.,M'( by S enahisre 19, 93., before me, the undersigned, a Notary
to mer k Lo be the 1ndividual descrited Public in and for. the State of Washington, duly

in and who.. executed the within and foregoing commisaiot\ed and sworn, personally appeared
instrument, and acknowledged that 74 . ;

* s 00 LI N ) ‘aol L I A R A I I I R R R T I A A N R ]

signed the same as TAhser:. frae and volun- and....f! D:’Pa.Ul...
1 tary act and deed, for the uses and purposes to me k.nown to be the...9..Vices.President andAVP
therein mentioned. A0X0aIPX respectively, of .Riverwiew.Savings.Bark. .
ssssesassase.sothe corporation that executed
L : : , ' the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the
- TVEN d <
';“‘ this G/.c? unyezfmy_ ha}x}%ahndg ZOf“dall;?;é -sald instrument to be the free and voluntary act
® A )A [ / ) TTTTTA TTIT and deed of ‘saild corporation, for the uses and
P cees 1 (4/2&44{. cseess - purpcaes .therein mentioned, and K stated
e " Notary lic in ang for the State of that YeY. 4P, ....authorized to nbe dee"gaid
(;Q washington, residing atumw&ﬂn..... .instrument and that the seal #f et e "
D FILED U002 RECORU corporate seal of said- corpo/mﬁp"’ “'4'.',_., ‘,
" !..'.,,..""'S[‘?:l"’&i?.éeg..‘i."‘:g1*...'....”- ss my al’ld Offi ._:." 'e?
.ly . g ~ : -
! ves . affixed”the/da gm?rfi 0 -»kn-‘»
. o f!{»rl . lll.llillllt;i cn‘n‘.'\\‘.J\“s
Hay J 52 4i ‘33 Notary Public in and for fHe"Statd 14 A
(2004 ) k‘ashingt% resi ng at ..\ /f’ﬂ .,
)t‘iii;ii(jzt - 7 snov--t)cf\ﬁ:-/

-ty omnissaen—em

GARY 5. OLSON-



